
 

Annexure-II 

Non – Teaching Staff 

S. 

No

. 

Name Of Employee Father’s 

Name 

Sex Qualification Date Of 

Appointment 

Nature Of 

Appointment 

(Regular/ 

Contractual/ Part 

Time) 

Designation Name Of 

Working 

Department 

Mobile No. 

 

 

1 

Mr.Kumbhakarn 

Vaibhav Dilip 

Dilip M M.A 01/01/2025 Regular 

O.S. 

Office  

9011572879 

2 
Mr.Kishori Sagar Raut 

Sagar F B.Com 1/01/2025 Regular 
Attendant 

Dravyagun 9156916471 

3 Mr.Kolhe Ganesh 

Rajaram 

Rajaram M M.Com. 1/10/2024 Regular 

Accountant 

Office 8087527256 

4 Mrs.Ghule Nitin 

Uddhavrao 

Uddhavrao M Msc 1/01/2025 Regular Museum 

Keeper 

Dravyaguna 9421335428 

5 Mr. Wagh Mahendra 

Yadav 

Yadav M M.A. 1/09/2023 Regular 

Lab Tech 

Dravyaguna 9405600331 

6 Mr.Raut Sagar 

Badrinath 

Badrinath M B.Com 02/01/2024 Regular 

Clerk 

Office 7887909906 

7 
Mr.Shelake Samadhan 

Bhaskar 

Bhaskar M M.Lib 01/01/2025 

 

Regular 

Librarian 

Library 9325775330 

8 Mr.Shinde Kamlesh 

Chandrakant 

Chandrakant M B.Lib 02/01/2024 Regular Asst. 

Librarian 

Library 8600230544 

9 Miss.Sayali Vijay 

Khairnar 

Vijay F B.Sc 17/01/2025 Regular 

Lab Tech 

Sharir 

Rachana 

7499479853 



10 Mr Kalpesh Dattatray 

Vadakte 

Dattatray M 12th Science 20/02/2025 Regular 

Lab Tech 

Kriya Sharir 9325643821 

11 Miss. Pagare Pradnya 

Kedu 

Kedu F B.Cs 1/09/2023 Regular 

Attendant 

Sahita 7769836216 

12 Mr.prasad Anil Satalkar Anil M 12th Science 20/02/2025 Regular Lab Tech Rasshatra 8788368525 

13 Mr Vinod Chapalal 

Ghusale 

Chapalal M 12th Science 20/02/2025 Regular Museum 

Keeper 

Sharir 

Rachana 

7820845921 

14 Mr.Kumbhakarn Vishal 

Dilip 

Dilip M 10th 1/09/2023 Regular 

Lifter 

Sharir 

Rachana 

8788080602 

15 Mr.Wabale Sachin 

Balasaheb 

Balsaheb M 12th 1/09/2023 Regular 

Gardner 

College 9637019678 

16 Mr.Aniket Samadhan 

Bankar 

Samadhan M 12th 01/02/2025 Regular Lab 

Assistant 

Rasshatra 7028763731 

17 
Miss.Toradmal Pratibha 

Nitin 

Nitin F 10th 

 

1/10/2024 Regular 

Peon 

Librarian - 

18 
Mr.Gunjal Vilas 

Sahebrao 

Sahebrao M 10th 12/11/2024 

 

Regular Attendant Kriya Sharir 9767863667 

19 Mr.Suraj Sandip 

Gaikwad 

Sandip M Bsc 01/02/2025 Regular Lab 

Assistant 

Drawyagun 9021995712 

20 Mr.Somnath Bhikan 

Thakre 

Bhikan M 10th 01/02/2025 Regular Museum 

Keeper 

Swasthavrutta 9527759866 

21 Mr.Amol Radhakrushn 

Yeole 

Radhakrushn

a 

M Msc 01/02/2025 Regular Lab Tech.. Roganidan 9011641602 

22 Mr.Arjun Sunil 

Gaikwad 

Sunil M 12th 01/02/2025 Regular Attendant Rasshatra 8668544374 



23 Mir.Suvarna 

Dnyaneshwar 

D.Bhatkute 

 

Dnyaneshwa

r 

F 10th 01/02/2025 Regular Mpw College 7841075214 

24 Mr.Kawde Pravin 

Motiram 

Motiram M M.Com 11/02/2025 Regular Attendant Swasthavrutta 9665286378 

25 Mr.Tupsaindar Ravindra 

Keru 

Keru M      12th 20/02/2025 Regular Lab 

Assistant 

Kriya Sharir 9822858127 

26 Mrs.Changuna Niuruti 

Ugale 

Niuruti F      Other 15/03/2025 Regular Peon College 7058609784 

27 Mr.Sopan Sukhadev 

Sarode 

Sukhdev M 10th 08/04/2025 Regular Lab 

Assistant 

Rasshatra 8857934986 

28 Mrs.Ranjana Sopan 

Sarode 

Sopan F 10th 08/04/2025 Regular Lab 

Assistant 

Roganidan 8857934986 

29 Mrs.Kavita Damu 

Chaudhari 

Damu F 12th 08/04/2025 Regular Lab 

Assistant 

Swasthavrutta - 

Male - 21 

Female – 08 

Signature of Principal with Date 
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